
YEAR 2022-23 
GRANBY CONSERVATION 

 MEETINGS & FILING DEADLINES 
 
 

MEETING DATE FILING DEADLINE 
Tuesday September 13, 2022 

 
Noon-Friday August 26, 2022 

Tuesday October 11, 2022 
 

Noon-Friday September 23, 2022 

Tuesday November 08, 2022 
 

Noon-Friday October 21, 2022 

Tuesday December 13, 2022 
 

Noon-Friday November 25, 2022 

Tuesday January 10, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday December 23, 2022 

Tuesday February 14, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday January 27, 2023 

Tuesday March 14, 2023 Noon-Friday February 24, 2023 

Tuesday April 11, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday March 24, 2023 

Tuesday May 9, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday April 21, 2023 

Tuesday June 13, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday May 26, 2023 

Tuesday July 11, 2023 Noon-Friday June 23, 2023 

August 8, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday July 21, 2023 

September 12, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday August 25, 2023 

October 10, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday September 22, 2023 

November   14, 2023 
 

Noon-Friday October 27, 2023 

December 12, 2023 Noon-Friday November 24, 2023 

 

*All dates are subject to change, by the Commission 

*Legal Publications appear on Fridays  

and are located in the Town Reminder 

Publications are to be submitted by noon on the Friday two weeks 

before for the *next meeting. 

 
*Call the Town Hall of Granby for verification at (412) 467-7177 


